
Selettiva Centro Sud Rd 2 Senior - Qualifiche Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 71 BENNATI M. - KTM 2:13.676
Miglior T.

1 2:38.201 17:29:56.147

2 3:43.285 17:33:39.432

3 2:13.676 17:35:53.108

4 2:20.553 17:38:13.661

5 2:35.040 17:40:48.701

6 4:18.200 17:45:06.901

 Po. 2 - # 304 MAZZANTINI T. - Husqvarna + 06.185
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.861 17:29:59.984

2 2:33.002 17:32:32.986

3 2:47.937 17:35:20.923

4 2:21.033 17:37:41.956

5 3:21.530 17:41:03.486

6 2:26.318 17:43:29.804

7 2:37.359 17:46:07.163

 Po. 3 - # 212 ZAMPINO D. - Husqvarna + 07.260
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.777 17:29:58.774

2 3:56.197 17:33:54.971

3 2:34.511 17:36:29.482

4 2:20.936 17:38:50.418

5 2:28.865 17:41:19.283

6 2:25.450 17:43:44.733

7 2:23.339 17:46:08.072

 Po. 4 - # 22 FABBRI I. - Husqvarna + 07.844
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.520 17:30:39.554

2 2:49.305 17:33:28.859

3 2:23.200 17:35:52.059

4 5:07.106 17:40:59.165

5 2:24.360 17:43:23.525

6 2:24.158 17:45:47.683

 Po. 5 - # 19 BONGARZONE R. - KTM + 08.905
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.581 17:30:16.919

2 3:01.941 17:33:18.860

3 3:13.623 17:36:32.483

4 2:36.850 17:39:09.333

5 3:39.192 17:42:48.525

6 2:27.206 17:45:15.731

 Po. 6 - # 35 GIORDANO A. - Husqvarna + 09.235
Diff. Primo

1 3:16.344 17:31:03.433

2 4:14.694 17:35:18.127

3 2:22.911 17:37:41.038

4 2:45.422 17:40:26.460

5 2:23.238 17:42:49.698

6 2:35.582 17:45:25.280

 Po. 7 - # 49 CASSIBBA G. - Husqvarna + 09.595
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.544 17:32:03.016

2 3:57.708 17:36:00.724

3 2:23.271 17:38:23.995

4 2:49.943 17:41:13.938

5 2:48.615 17:44:02.553

6 3:19.097 17:47:21.650

 Po. 8 - # 203 BELLOCCI C. - Husqvarna + 09.938
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.482 17:29:58.089

2 3:02.313 17:33:00.402

3 2:32.593 17:35:32.995

4 5:44.649 17:41:17.644

5 2:28.386 17:43:46.030

6 2:23.614 17:46:09.644

 Po. 9 - # 303 CASADEI S. - Husqvarna + 10.788
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.136 17:30:53.615

2 2:27.630 17:33:21.245

3 2:25.213 17:35:46.458

4 4:25.350 17:40:11.808

5 2:24.464 17:42:36.272

6 2:35.544 17:45:11.816

 Po. 10 - # 143 GALVAGNO E. - Husqvarna + 11.429
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.276 17:30:49.517

2 2:53.661 17:33:43.178

3 2:25.105 17:36:08.283

4 3:56.735 17:40:05.018

5 2:26.985 17:42:32.003

6 3:23.635 17:45:55.638

 Po. 11 - # 194 DE RISI E. - KTM + 12.261
Diff. Primo

1 3:40.864 17:31:28.780

2 2:33.123 17:34:01.903

3 2:31.777 17:36:33.680

4 2:32.066 17:39:05.746

5 3:15.660 17:42:21.406

6 2:25.937 17:44:47.343

7 2:53.265 17:47:40.608

 Po. 12 - # 609 PALOMBINI F. - KTM + 13.198
Diff. Primo

1 3:08.987 17:32:39.865

2 2:29.790 17:35:09.655

3 2:26.874 17:37:36.529

4 4:46.405 17:42:22.934

5 2:28.201 17:44:51.135

6 2:27.249 17:47:18.384

 Po. 13 - # 239 CASADEI S. - Husqvarna + 14.251
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.940 17:31:27.058

2 2:38.867 17:34:05.925

3 2:32.941 17:36:38.866

4 4:54.519 17:41:33.385

5 2:30.295 17:44:03.680

6 2:27.927 17:46:31.607

Fastest lap: 2:13.676 
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Selettiva Centro Sud Rd 2 Senior - Qualifiche Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 14 - # 38 SADOVSCHI A. - KTM + 15.460
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.929 17:32:27.776

2 2:56.879 17:35:24.655

3 2:29.136 17:37:53.791

4 3:18.644 17:41:12.435

5 2:29.710 17:43:42.145

6 3:41.779 17:47:23.924

 Po. 15 - # 319 ZANGARI G. - Husqvarna + 17.467
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.143 17:30:30.168

2 2:41.726 17:33:11.894

3 7:42.100 17:40:53.994

4 3:02.563 17:43:56.557

5 2:32.299 17:46:28.856

 Po. 16 - # 4 CIPRIANI A. - KTM + 18.865
Diff. Primo

1 7:06.130 17:36:28.645

2 5:58.440 17:42:27.085

3 2:32.541 17:44:59.626

4 2:37.306 17:47:36.932

 Po. 17 - # 94 SANTARELLA E. - Husqvarna + 18.894
Diff. Primo

1 3:34.139 17:32:50.387

2 2:40.540 17:35:30.927

3 2:38.636 17:38:09.563

4 2:39.848 17:40:49.411

5 2:36.440 17:43:25.851

6 2:32.570 17:45:58.421

 Po. 18 - # 12 ROSATI L. - Husqvarna + 20.055
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.169 17:32:21.175

2 2:34.592 17:34:55.767

3 2:35.146 17:37:30.913

4 4:26.076 17:41:56.989

5 2:33.731 17:44:30.720

6 2:49.635 17:47:20.355

 Po. 19 - # 532 BANDINI F. - Husqvarna + 26.281
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.332 17:31:06.632

2 2:40.974 17:33:47.606

3 2:39.957 17:36:27.563

4 5:59.319 17:42:26.882

 Po. 20 - # 87 MASSEI L. - KTM + 28.640
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.109 17:31:43.979

2 7:54.657 17:39:38.636

3 2:42.316 17:42:20.952

4 2:44.465 17:45:05.417

 Po. 21 - # 27 RECCHI E. - KTM + 30.178
Diff. Primo

1 5:24.969 17:34:25.235

2 4:31.742 17:38:56.977

3 2:54.077 17:41:51.054

4 2:43.854 17:44:34.908

5 2:54.841 17:47:29.749

 Po. 22 - # 17 CARDINALI T. - Suzuki + 31.824
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.799 17:31:36.461

2 2:45.500 17:34:21.961

3 10:56.195 17:45:18.156

 Po. 23 - # 103 IZZO F. - Kawasaki + 43.262
Diff. Primo

1 2:56.938 17:32:47.096

2 5:09.679 17:37:56.775

3 7:26.496 17:45:23.271

 Po. 24 - # 110 MARCHIO M. - KTM + 47.498
Diff. Primo

1 3:07.286 17:32:49.099

2 4:02.099 17:36:51.198

3 3:01.174 17:39:52.372

4 4:26.059 17:44:18.431

5 3:50.396 17:48:08.827

 Po. 25 - # 284 PITTAU R. - TM + 4:26.248
Diff. Primo

1 7:15.555 17:42:16.034

2 6:39.924 17:48:55.958

Fastest lap: 2:13.676 
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